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Grand National de Dressage
Saint Lo - du 13 au 15 novembre 2015

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Anne PRAINJudge B :

Michel COCHENETJudge H :

Alban TISSOTJudge E :

Annick DAUBANJudge C : Dominique FONTAINEJudge M :

Tec

71.62569.875
70.800

72.250
(2) (1) (1)

KARAMEL DE LAUTURE Claire GOSSELIN21
SFB / ALEZAN / 17 / M /  by GRIBALDI and JULISKA by DONBITO VAN DE HELLE - E.A.R.L. HARAS DE LAUTURE 72.750

(1)
74.000

(1)

72.100

180 €

%72.000

73.400

76.000
% % % %

%

%
%

70.500 75.000 69.750 70.000 70.250 73.000 71.500 73.000

67.37570.375
67.450

70.125
(1) (2) (2)

ULAN Sarah CASANOVA42
KWPN / BAI / 14 / H /  by GRIBALDI and EVITA by DORUTO - FLORENCE LETOUZEY 67.875

(2)
70.375

(2)

69.225

150 €

%68.750

71.000

72.000
% % % %

%

%
%

66.750 69.000 67.750 73.000 65.750 69.000 68.250 72.000

53.00054.500
54.450

58.250
(3) (3) (3)

ROSE THE Emilie GUILLON33
HAN / AL FON / 11 / F /  by ROBESPIERRE and BERLINALE by BRENTANO II - JULIET GUILLON 57.875

(3)
55.500

(3)

55.825

 

%54.000

57.200

57.000
% % % %

%

%
%

58.750 57.000 54.000 55.000 51.000 55.000 54.500 62.000

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 330 €PARTANTS4 CLASSES2

SOHNLEIN SPEZIALVirginie MATHYS RET - Abandon1

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe


